
Number of Working Days: 15  

Number of Working Days:26   

MONTÉ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

HIGH SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR – (2025-26) 
  JUNE -2025 
  

 
JULY  -2025 

  

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 
 

2 
Curriculum 

planning session 
and Teachers 
Orientation 

3 
Teachers 
workshop  

4 
Teachers 
workshop 

 

5 
World 

Environment day 
Teachers 
workshop 

6 7 
 

8 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
School Reopens 

High School 
(G6-10) 

13 
School Reopens 
Primary School 

(G1-5) 

14 
Second 

Saturday 

15 
 

16 
School Reopens 

Pre-Primary 
(KG) 

17 
 

18 
   

19 
 

20 
 

21 
International 

Yoga Day 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Fourth 

Saturday 
Students 

Fresher’s day 

29 
 

30 
 

    
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

  1 
Doctor’s day 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Vana Mahotsav 

6 
Moharram 

7 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
Guru 

Purnima 

11 
World 

Population Day 

12 
Second 

Saturday 
Teachers 

Fresher’s day 
Alumni meet 

13 
Founder’s 

Remembrance 
Day 

14 
 

15 
 

16 17 18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
FA-I 

Commences 

26 
Fourth 

Saturday 

27 
 

28 
World 

Hepatitis 
Day  

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  



Number of Working Days:22   

Number of Working Days: 19  

 AUGUST  -2025 

   

SEPTEMBER -2025 

  
 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

     1 
 

2 
FA – I ends 

 

3 
Friendship 

Day 
 

4 5 
 

6 
Hiroshima Day 

 

7 
 

8 
Varalakshmi 

Vratam 

9 
Raksha Bandhan 

SECOND 
Saturday 
FA-1 PTM 

10 11 12 
Investiture 
Ceremony 

13 
 

14 15 
Independence 

Day 

 

16 
Krishnashtami 
Celebrations 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
Fourth Saturday 

 

24 
 

25 
Gender 

Sensitization 
(Guest Speaker) 

26 
 

27 
Ganesh 

Chaturthi 

 

28 
 

29 
Telugu 

Mathrubhasha 
Dinothsaam 

National Sports 
Day 

30 

31 
 

      

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Teachers Day 

Milad  
un - Nabi 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
International 
Literacy day 

 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Second 

Saturday 

 

14 
Hindi Diwas 

15 
International day 

of Democracy 

National 
Engineers Day 

16 
World Ozone 

Day 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
Mahalaya 
Amavasya 

 

22 
 

 

23 
International 
Day of Sign 
languages 

24 
 

25 
Dussehra 
Vacations 

 

26 
 
 

27 
Fourth Saturday 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

    



Number of Working Days: 21  

Number of Working Days:24   

 
OCTOBER  -2025 

  
 

NOVEMBER  -2025 

 
  

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

   1 
 

2 
Dussehra  / 

Gandhi Jayanthi 
Day of Non-

Violence 

3 
 

4 
World Animal 
Welfare Day 

 

5 
International 

Teachers 
Day 

6 
School Reopens 

 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
National 

Postal Day 
 
 

11 
Second 

Saturday 
International 

day of girl child 

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 
World Food day 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
Diwali 

 

21 
 

22 
SA-1 

Commences 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
Fourth Saturday 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
SA-1 ends 

National Unity 
Day 

 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

      1 
Science Day 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
Monté Lexicon 

starts 

 

5 
Karthika 
Pournam 

Guru Nanak Dev 
Jayanti 

6 
 

7 
National 
Cancer 

Awareness 
Day 

 

8 
Second 

Saturday 

 

9 
 

10 11 
National 

Education Day 
 

12 
 

13 
Monte Lexicon  

ends 

14 
Children’s Day 

 

15 
SA – I 
PTM 

16 
 

17 
National Library 

Week 

18 
 

19 20 
 

21 
 

22 
Fourth  

Saturday 

23 24 25  
26 

National 
Constitution day 

27 28 29 

30 
 

      



Number of Working Days: 25  

Number of Working Days: 19  

DECEMBER   -2025 

 
 

January -2026 

 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 1 
Geeta Jayanthi 

World’s AIDS Day 

2 3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
FA-II 

Commences 

10 
Human Rights 

Da 

 

11 
NSO 

UNICEF Day 

12 
IMO 

 

13 
Second 

Saturday 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 
 

18 
FA – II 

Ends 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
Mathematics 

Day 

23 
National 

Farmers Day 

 

24 
National 

Consumers 

Day 

 

25 
Christmas  Day 

Celebration 

26 
Sports 

Rehearsals 

27 
Fourth Saturday 

 

28 

 

29 
Annual Sports 

meet 

30 
Annual Sports 

meet 

31 
Annual Sports 

meet 

   

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

    1 
New Year 

Celebrations 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
Pongal Holidays 

begins 

Second 

Saturday 

11 12 
Swami 

Vivekanand 

Jayanti 

13 14 
Bhogi 

15 
Sankranti 

16 
Kanuma 

17 

18 

 

19 
School Reopens 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
FA-III commences 

23 
Subhash 

Chandra Bose 

Jayanti 

24 
Fourth 

Saturday 

 

25 

 

26 
Republic Day 

27 
 

28 
Class Photo 

Shoot 
(G6 – G10) 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 



Number of Working Days:23   

Number of Working Days: 21  

 
 
February  -2026 

 

 

 
March   -2026 

 
 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 
FA-III 

Ends 

5 

 

6 7 

 

8 9 10 11 12 13 
Science Expo 

14 
Second 

Saturday 

15 
Mahashivaratri 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
World day of 

Social Justice 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 
 

28 
Fourth 

Saturday 

 National 

Science Day 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 
Holi 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
International 

Women’s day 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

Second 

Saturday 

 

 

15 

 

16 
SA-II Commences 

17 18 

 

19 
Ugadi 

 

20 

 

21 
Eid ul-Fitr 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

Srirama Navami 

27 

 

28 

Fourth Saturday 

 
 

29 

 

30 
SA-II ends 

 

31 
Mahavir 

Jayanthi 

    



Number of Working Days: 17  

 
 

April   -2026 
 

 
Parent – Teacher meet: April  ____  onwards   
 
 

                           School Working Day  
 

Month   No. of Working Days 

June                                 15        

July     26  

August     22  

September    19     

October     14  

November    24     

December    25  

January      19     

February     23     

March     21     

April      17      

Total No. of Working Days               225               

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

   1 
New Academic 

Session Starts 

 

2 
World Autism 

Day 

 

3 
Good Friday 

 

4 

 

5 
Babu Jagjivan 

Ram Jayanti 

 

6 

 

7 
World Health 

day 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
Second 

Saturday 

12 

 

13 

 

14 
Ambedkar 
Jayanthi 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
Earth Day 

 

23 

 

24 
Summer Break 

 

25 
Fourth Saturday 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
 

29 

 

30 

 

  


